:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10239080

Oct 23, 2024 14:20 (UTC)

In epoch 319,971 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1432180 - 0.019289565 ETH®
49.45 USD

2 1432181 - 0.019298044 ETH®
49.47 USD

3 1432182 - 0.019309755 ETH&®
49.50 USD

4 1432183 - 0.019284577 ETH®
49.43 USD

S 1432184 - 0.019259073 ETH®
49.37 USD

6 1432185 - 0.019298863 ETH®
49.47 USD

7 1432186 - 0.019303538 ETH®
49.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10239080
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/319971
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432180
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432181
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432182
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432183
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432184
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432185
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432186

B
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=

Validator Id

1432187

1432188

1432189

1432190

1432191

1432192

1432193

1432194

1432195

Validator Id

1296786

Amount

- 0.019292078
49.45 USD

- 0.019266480
49.39 USD

- 0.019285048
49.44 USD

- 0.019319039
49.52 USD

- 0.019291953
49.45 USD

- 0.019291342
49.45 USD

- 0.019248575
49.34 USD

- 0.019284809
49.44 USD

- 0.019278664
49.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.046226742
118.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432189
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432190
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432191
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432192
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432193
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432194
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1432195
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1296786

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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